
M I L W A U K E E  C O U N T Y  P A R K S

G O L F  C O U R S E

1920

Grant Park Golf Course
   100 E. Hawthorne Ave.
     414.762.4646

RESERVATIONS: 414 .475.6222  OR  COUNT YPARKS.COM

C
ou

rs
e 

A
rc

hi
te

ct
: G

eo
rg

e 
H

an
se

n

                      Thank you for playing 
                   Grant Park Golf Course.

               Tell us about your experience! 
              Call the Golf Office 
             at 414.257.8024
             or visit countyparks.com   
             search: Contact Golf

             Enjoy your round 
             and visit us again soon!

Paper made with 30% post-consumer fiber

HAWTHORNE AVE.

Clubhouse

P

P

P

2

3

5

6

7

9

10

1214

15
16 17

1

11

18

13

8

4

10th Tee
Building
10th Tee
Building

Clubhouse



10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN OUT TOTAL
319 278 381 277 306 201 357 100 475 2694 2574 5268
4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 35 33 68
8 12 2 14 10 16 6 18 4

319 261 381 259 284 201 357 100 408 2570 2547 5117
4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 35 35 70
8 12 2 16 10 14 6 18 4

ATTEST: DATE:

HDCP
NETHOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT

WHITE  303 258 405 307 152 382 206 228 333 2574
PAR 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 33
HANDICAP 7 9 1 11 17 3 15 13 5

+/–

RED  303 258 405 307 152 382 206 228 306 2547
PAR 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 35
HANDICAP 7 11 1 9 17 3 15 13 5

SCORER:

65.2/107 (M) 
69.8/114 (W) 

64.5/105 (M) 
69.0/112 (W) 

USGA Pace of Play: 3:31 for 18 holes. Play “ready golf.”
Suggested Tee for Handicap: 0–24 White; 25+ Red

Course Etiquette: Keep your golf car and pull cart at least 30 feet from greens 
and tees. Replace divots. Rake bunkers. Repair ball marks.
 

18-hole play is continuous. If you fail to report to the 10th tee, 
you will lose your position.

Join us in the Clubhouse! Enjoy sandwiches, beer, and more.
Carry-in food and beverages are not allowed on the course.


	grant2016-outside
	grant2016-inside

