

## **Grant Park Golf Course**

Course Architect: George Hansen

100 E. Hawthorne Ave. 414.762.4646

Thank you for playing Grant Park Golf Course.

Tell us about your experience!
Call the Golf Office
at 414.257.8024
or visit countyparks.com
search: Contact Golf
Enjoy your round
and visit us again soon!



MILWAUKEE COUNTY PARKS
GOLF COURSE



RESERVATIONS: 414.475.6222 OR COUNTYPARKS.COM

HOLE	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	OUT
<b>WHITE</b> 65.2/107 (M) 69.8/114 (W)	303	258	405	307	152	382	206	228	333	2574
PAR	4	4	4	4	3	4	3	3	4	33
HANDICAP	7	9	1	11	17	3	15	13	5	
				<b></b> ://	OF"					
+/-										
							8			
RED 64.5/105 (M) 69.0/112 (W)	303	258	405	307	152	382	206	228	306	2547
PAR	4	4	5	4	3	4	3	4	4	35
HANDICAP	7	11	1	9	17	3	15	13	5	
SCORER:										

**USGA Pace of Play:** 3:31 for 18 holes. Play "ready golf." **Suggested Tee for Handicap:** 0-24 White; 25+ Red

**Course Etiquette:** Keep your golf car and pull cart at least 30 feet from greens and tees. Replace divots. Rake bunkers. Repair ball marks.

10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	IN	OUT	TOTAL	HDCP NET
319	278	381	277	306	201	357	100	475	2694	2574	5268	
4	4	4	4	4	3	4	3	5	35	33	68	
8	12	2	14	10	16	6	18	4				
					- 0 - 0							
				Gil	iller							
						7						
				4								
319	261	381	259	284	201	357	100	408	2570	2547	5117	
4	4	4	4	4	3	4	3	5	35	35	70	
8	12	2	16	10	14	6	18	4				
ATTEST:									DATE:			

**18-hole play is continuous.** If you fail to report to the 10th tee, you will lose your position.

**Join us in the Clubhouse!** Enjoy sandwiches, beer, and more. Carry-in food and beverages are not allowed on the course.